International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Germany
Netherlands
Denmark
Sweden

Poland

Czech Republic
Norway

Italy

Belgium
Slovenia
Finland

United Kingdom

Total

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Remaining Countries*

Samos Airport "Aristarchos of Samos"

July 2022
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Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving
6,314 |
4,824
3,510
2,751
2,467
1,642
1,591
1,300
1,182

751
746
741
1,102
28,921

Departing
5,664 |
4,378
3,210
2,690
2,442
1,601
1,358
1,209

943
1,025
754
701
935
26,910

Transit
2,036

1,458
1,332
275

465
5,566
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