## International Traffic Report



## Samos Airport "Aristarchos of Samos"

Reporting Period: July 2022

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
Germany	90	6,314	5,664	-
Netherlands	67	4,824	4,378	2,036
Denmark	41	3,510	3,210	-
Sweden	34	2,751	2,690	-
Poland	28	2,467	2,442	-
Czech Republic	19	1,642	1,601	-
Norway	22	1,591	1,358	-
Italy	28	1,300	1,209	1,458
Belgium	26	1,182	943	1,332
Slovenia	17	751	1,025	275
Finland	8	746	754	-
United Kingdom	9	741	701	-
Remaining Countries*	55	1,102	935	465
Total	444	28,921	26,910	5,566

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

\*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers